1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5eCR-52 CC--mmoorree Operator Touch Panels
Volume 14
Part No.
EA-8-BULB, EA-8-BULB2,
EA-10-BULB, EA-10-BULB2,
EA-12-BULB, EA-12-BULB2,
EA-15-BULB, & EA-15-BULB2
see table

10" Panel Backlight Bulb
Replacement <--->
EA-8-BULB*
EA-8-BULB2*
8" Panel Backlight Bulb
Replacement <--->
EA-DC-CON DC Panel Power Connector
Replacement <--->
EA-AC-CON AC Power Adapter Connector
Replacement <--->
D2-BAT-1 Replacement Battery <--->
EA-BRK-1 6” Panel Mounting Clip
Replacements (2 per pk.) <--->
EA-BRK-2 8”-15” Panel Mounting Clip
Replacements (8 per pk.) <--->
EA-15-BEZEL 15" Panel Bezel Replacement <--->
EA-12-BEZEL 12" Panel Bezel Replacement <--->
EA-10-BEZEL 10" Panel Bezel Replacement <--->
EA-8-BEZEL 8" Panel Bezel Replacement <--->
EA-15-GSK 15” Panel Gasket
Replacement <--->
EA-12-GSK 12” Panel Gasket
Replacement <--->
EA-10-GSK 10” Panel Gasket
Replacement <--->
EA-8-GSK 8” Panel Gasket
Replacement <--->
EA-6-GSK 6” Panel Gasket